ABOUT US
Our Office
Our Factory
NOVA Vehicle is a professional emergency Warning Light
Manufacturer and led vehicle lighting supplier, has been
specialized in auto light industry over 15 years. We focus
on R&D and commit to develop new products that meet
market trends and customer’s needs.

2. No edge design lens and black reflector have a modern look.
3. 4500K or 6000K colour temperature, has been optimised to be easy on the eye. This
gives a whole new level of driving comfort without compromising design.
4. Blue sidecover for options.
6. DRL functions for options.
CODE NW-NNE13 NW-NNE21
Size 13” 21”
Power 10W*9 10W*15
Raw lumen 9000lm 15000lm
Voltage 10-32V
Waterproof IP69K
Working temperature -40-80℃
WORK LIGHT
Side stand
CODE POWER LUMENS ANGLE LEDS SIZE(A*B*C)
E36060 30W/60W 2448/6000 20°60° 6PCS 5W/10W 206.2x85x63.1 8.1"
E36080 40W/80W 3090/8000 20°60° 8PCS 5W/10W 258.2x85x63.1 10.2"
E360100 50W/100W 3500/10000 20°60° 10PCS 5W/10W 206.2x85x63.1 12.2"
E360120 60W/120W 5084/12000 20°60° 12PCS 5W/10W 206.2x85x63.1 14.3"
E360160 80W/160W 5600/16000 20°60° 16PCS 5W/10W 206.2x85x63.1 18.4"
E360180 90W/180W 6300/18000 20°60° 18PCS 5W/10W 206.2x85x63.1 20.4"
E360200 100W/200W 7000/20000 20°60° 20PCS 5W/10W 206.2x85x63.1 22.5"
E360240 120W/240W 8400/24000 20°60° 24PCS 5W/10W 206.2x85x63.1 26.5"
E360300 150W/300W 10500/30000 20°60° 30PCS 5W/10W 206.2x85x63.1 32.7"
• Single Row Side Emitting LED lightbar
• Input Voltage: DC10-32V
• Output Power: 30W -300W
• Luminance: 2500-30000lm